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ABOUT US

Ayatana offers a rich assortment of products.
Having over 30 years of experience in
production and development of fermented
beverages, we are bold and creative when
fermenting new products and we maintain
the highest quality control, which is one of our
most important goals. We work with organic
ingredients carefully selected from verified
suppliers.

In house production and development make
us flexible and open for new ideas and flavors.
We will do our best to find the most interesting
solution for you and your customers.

We offer a variety of organic products in
bulk, packed in 1000 L IBC containters.

Different starters for your continues
production:

o kombucha starter,

« water kefir starter,

« fermented ginger juice.

Ready to fill end products.







Fermented base/ starter

Kombucha

Water kefir

Fermented ginger juice

Jun

TERMS

Price eur/ 1000 L

1.370,00 €
2.650,00 €
7.840,00 €
1.800,00 €

Product is filled in a 1000 L IBC containter and is placed on a pallet.

All prices are EXW.
Depending on your enquirement, the base can be non pasteurized or pasteurized.

Kombucha (ready to fill)
Raspberry, hibiscus

Pineapple, coconut
Ice Tea (peach)
Hops, lemon

Mint, lemon

TERMS

Price eur/ 1000 L

1.663,00 €
1.523,00 €
1.488,00 €
1.453,00 €
1.400,00 €

Kombucha (ready to fill)
Lemon, ginger
Coffee

Cola

Winter spices

Product is filled in a 1000 L IBC containter and is placed on a pallet.

All prices are EXW.

Price eur/ 1000 L

1.665,00 €
1.575,00 €
1.575,00 €
1.523,00 €



Water kefir (ready to fill) Price eur/ 1000 L

Hemp flower, chamomile 2.240,00 €

Raspberry, thyme, fleur de sal 1.610,00 €

Ginger, lemon 1.700,00 €

Tarragon, chamomile, basil 1.790,00 €

Chilli, lemon 1.200,00 €
TERMS

Product is filled in a 1000 L IBC containter and is placed on a pallet.
All prices are EXW.

Special products (ready to fill) Price eur/ 1000 L

Tonic 1.010,00 €
Ginger beer 2.400,00 €
TERMS

Product is filled in a 1000 L IBC containter and is placed on a pallet.
All prices are EXW.

Product is pasteurized and it doesn’t require a cool chain transporation and storage.



AYATANA

AYATANA d.o.o.
Alpska cesta 43
4248 Lesce
Slovenia - EU

CONTACT
hello@ayatana.eu

WEBSITE
www.ayatana.eu




