



AYATANA®



# BULK PRODUCT CATALOGUE

# ABOUT US

*Ayatana offers a rich assortment of products. Having over 30 years of experience in production and development of fermented beverages, we are bold and creative when fermenting new products and we maintain the highest quality control, which is one of our most important goals. We work with organic ingredients carefully selected from verified suppliers.*

*In house production and development make us flexible and open for new ideas and flavors. We will do our best to find the most interesting solution for you and your customers.*

***We offer a variety of organic products in bulk, packed in 1000 L IBC containers.***

***Different starters for your continues production:***

- kombucha starter,***
- water kefir starter,***
- fermented ginger juice.***

***Ready to fill end products.***



A large industrial room with stainless steel tanks and a hanging ultraviolet light.

**ORGANIC STARTERS FOR  
YOUR PRODUCTION**

**ORGANIC BULK PRODUCTS  
READY TO FILL**

# PRICE LIST

## **Fermented base/ starter      Price eur/ 1000 L**

Kombucha	1.370,00 €
Water kefir	2.650,00 €
Fermented ginger juice	7.840,00 €
Jun	1.800,00 €

## **TERMS**

Product is filled in a 1000 L IBC container and is placed on a pallet.

All prices are EXW.

Depending on your requirement, the base can be non pasteurized or pasteurized.

<b>Kombucha (ready to fill)</b>	<b>Price eur/ 1000 L</b>	<b>Kombucha (ready to fill)</b>	<b>Price eur/ 1000 L</b>
Raspberry, hibiscus	1.663,00 €	Lemon, ginger	1.665,00 €
Pineapple, coconut	1.523,00 €	Coffee	1.575,00 €
Ice Tea (peach)	1.488,00 €	Cola	1.575,00 €
Hops, lemon	1.453,00 €	Winter spices	1.523,00 €
Mint, lemon	1.400,00 €		

## **TERMS**

Product is filled in a 1000 L IBC container and is placed on a pallet.

All prices are EXW.

# PRICE LIST

## **Water kefir (ready to fill)      Price eur/ 1000 L**

Hemp flower, chamomile	2.240,00 €
Raspberry, thyme, fleur de sal	1.610,00 €
Ginger, lemon	1.700,00 €
Tarragon, chamomile, basil	1.790,00 €
Chilli, lemon	1.200,00 €

## **TERMS**

Product is filled in a 1000 L IBC container and is placed on a pallet.  
All prices are EXW.

## **Special products (ready to fill)      Price eur/ 1000 L**

Tonic	1.010,00 €
Ginger beer	2.400,00 €

## **TERMS**

Product is filled in a 1000 L IBC container and is placed on a pallet.  
All prices are EXW.  
Product is pasteurized and it doesn't require a cool chain transportation and storage.



AYATANA d.o.o.  
Alpska cesta 43  
4248 Lesce  
Slovenia - EU

CONTACT  
[hello@ayatana.eu](mailto:hello@ayatana.eu)

WEBSITE  
[www.ayatana.eu](http://www.ayatana.eu)